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MAM Speedweek Championship Round 3 & 4

SIC MiniGP
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MiniGP 110

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 4 Qabil Irfan 58.416 10 10 76.85
2 12 Adie Putra 59.264 9 0.848 0.848 10 75.75
3 6 Adam Danial 59.406 10 0.990 0.142 10 75.57
4 9 Adib Arsyad 59.690 10 1.274 0.284 10 75.21
5 8 Awwal Haiqal 1:00.253 10 1.837 0.563 10 74.51
6 5 Arif Anaqi 1:00.348 9 1.932 0.095 10 74.39
7 10 Ahmad Darwisy 1:00.439 9 2.023 0.091 10 74.28
8 7 Shah Putra 1:00.542 10 2.126 0.103 10 74.15
9 11 Danish Rahman 1:00.971 9 2555 0.429 10 73.63

MiniGP 160

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Di ff Laps Km/h
1 19 Hakim Danish 55.642 10 11 80.68
2 13 Farish Hafiy 57.227 6 1585 1.585 10 78.45
3 20 Emil Idzhar 57.241 9 1599 0.014 10 78.43
4 16 Farres Putra 57.255 6 1613 0.014 9 78.41
5 21 Raja Nazreen 57405 9 1.763 0.150 10 78.20
6 17 Irfan Haykal 57467 9 1.825 0.062 10 78.12
7 23 Amirun Haziqg 57614 9 1972 0.147 10 77.92
8 15 Igram Danish 57873 9 2.231 0.259 10 77.57
9 22 Amrin Haziq 57914 10 2272 0.041 10 77.51
10 14 Arzhan Hakim 58.712 9 3.070 0.798 10 76.46
11 24 Fakhrul Nabil 58.723 5 3.081 0.011 7 76.45
12 18 Ammar Hakim 59.769 7 4127 1.046 10 75.11
Fastest time : 55.642 inlap 10 by nbr. 19: Hakim Danish () Publication-time
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